&l

CITY OF

TUCSON

Permit Type

Commercial Building
Demolition Permit

Development Package

Factory Built Buildings

Floodplain Use

Model Building Permit

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (11/01/2024 TO 11/30/2024)

Permit Work Class

Commercial Addition/Alteration
Permit

Commercial New Building Permit
Commercial Solar Permit
Commercial Trade Permit

COMMERCIAL BUILDING TOTAL:
Commercial Demolition Permit
Commercial Interior Only Demolition

Permit
Residential Demolition Permit

Swimming Pool Demolition Permit
DEMOLITION PERMIT TOTAL:
Development Package

DEVELOPMENT PACKAGE TOTAL.:
Manufactured Home Permit

Shipping Containers
Temporary Structure

FACTORY BUILT BUILDINGS TOTAL:

Floodplain Use Permit
Floodplain Use Permit with Elevation
Certificate

FLOODPLAIN USE TOTAL:

Commercial Model Permit
Residential Model Permit

MODEL BUILDING PERMIT TOTAL.:

Residential Building - One or Two  New Dwelling Permit

Family

Residential Addition/Alteration Permit
Residential Fence/Wall Permit
Residential Pool/Spa Permit
Residential Solar Permit

Residential Trade Permit

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING - ONE OR TWO FAMILY TOTAL:

Sign - Permanent

Sign - Temporary

Simple

Permanent Sign Permit

SIGN - PERMANENT TOTAL:
Temporary Sign Compliance
SIGN - TEMPORARY TOTAL:
Electrical Reconnect

SIMPLE TOTAL.:

Permits
Issued

85

21

21

21

N

11

34

40

92

93

13
34

116
226

398

18

18

56

56

Square
Feet

1,185,327

249,309
12,525
66,914

1,514,075

36,548
6,700

9,872
1,867

54,987

11,857

11,857
0

0
0

0
50,451
8,292
58,743

3,317
123,051

126,368

20,077
29,729
30,863
1,114
9,321
69,026

160,130
0

0

Valuation

$39,837,028.86

$33,374,057.38
$310,108.00
$721,904.00

$74,243,098.24

$146,000.00
$30,000.00

$6,000.00
$2,500.00

$184,500.00
$576,152.00
$576,152.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,761,261.41
$834,950.40

$4,596,211.81

$450,000.00
$23,819,141.83

$24,269,141.83
$2,088,217.95
$952,317.71
$10,200.00
$193,500.00
$1,156,732.44
$2,886,950.95
$7,287,919.05
$162,789.00
$162,789.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Fees Paid

(not including Impact Fees)

$427,761.07

$249,583.87
$6,937.92
$8,927.88

$693,210.74

$1,491.89
$501.70

$1,636.47
$687.06

$4,317.12
$73,759.47
$73,759.47
$995.14
$2,048.62
$449.22

$3,492.98

$2,495.47
$344.15

$2,839.62

$2,124.79
$248,404.42

$250,529.21
$40,036.04
$29,968.27
$331.13
$3,143.58
$20,249.95
$33,365.74
$127,094.71
$11,476.79
$11,476.79
$136.64
$136.64
$7,593.04

$7,593.04



PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (11/01/2024 TO 11/30/2024)

Permit Type

Solar

Utilities Permit

Zoning Permit Annual

Zoning Review 60 Day

Permit Work Class

Residential Solar App

SOLAR TOTAL:

Cell Tower Building Permit

UTILITIES PERMIT TOTAL:

Peddler Permit
Temporary Use Permit

ZONING PERMIT ANNUAL TOTAL:

Zoning Review 60 Day

ZONING REVIEW 60 DAY TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL:

Permits
Issued

83

83

902

Square
Feet

375

375

1,926,535

Valuation

$0.00

$0.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$111,394,811.93

Fees Paid
(not including Impact Fees)

$11,218.42
$11,218.42
$2,000.90
$2,000.90

$194.21
$205.98

$400.19

$105.94

$105.94

$1,188,175.77



