

## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (11/01/2024 TO 11/30/2024)

Fees Paid (not including Impact Fees)	Valuation	Square Feet	Permits Issued	Permit Work Class	Permit Type
\$427,761.07	\$39,837,028.86	1,185,327	85	Commercial Addition/Alteration Permit	Commercial Building
\$249,583.87	\$33,374,057.38	249,309	8	Commercial New Building Permit	
\$6,937.92	\$310,108.00	12,525	5	Commercial Solar Permit	
\$8,927.88	\$721,904.00	66,914	50	Commercial Trade Permit	
\$693,210.74	\$74,243,098.24	1,514,075	148	COMMERCIAL BUILDING TOTAL:	
\$1,491.89	\$146,000.00	36,548	5	Commercial Demolition Permit	Demolition Permit
\$501.70	\$30,000.00	6,700	2	Commercial Interior Only Demolition Permit	
\$1,636.47	\$6,000.00	9,872	10	Residential Demolition Permit	
\$687.06	\$2,500.00	1,867	4	Swimming Pool Demolition Permit	
\$4,317.12	\$184,500.00	54,987	21	DEMOLITION PERMIT TOTAL:	
\$73,759.47	\$576,152.00	11,857	21	Development Package	Development Package
\$73,759.47	\$576,152.00	11,857	21	DEVELOPMENT PACKAGE TOTAL:	
\$995.14	\$0.00	0	7	Manufactured Home Permit	Factory Built Buildings
\$2,048.62	\$0.00	0	2	Shipping Containers	
\$449.22	\$0.00	0	2	Temporary Structure	
\$3,492.98	\$0.00	0	11	FACTORY BUILT BUILDINGS TOTAL:	F
\$2,495.47	\$3,761,261.41	50,451	34	Floodplain Use Permit	Floodplain Use
\$344.15	\$834,950.40	8,292	6	Floodplain Use Permit with Elevation Certificate	
\$2,839.62	\$4,596,211.81	58,743	40	FLOODPLAIN USE TOTAL:	
\$2,124.79	\$450,000.00	3,317	1	Commercial Model Permit	Model Building Permit
\$248,404.42	\$23,819,141.83	123,051	92	Residential Model Permit	
\$250,529.21	\$24,269,141.83	126,368	93	MODEL BUILDING PERMIT TOTAL:	
\$40,036.04	\$2,088,217.95	20,077	13	<u> </u>	Residential Building - One o
\$29,968.27	\$952,317.71	29,729	34	Residential Addition/Alteration Permit	Family
\$331.13	\$10,200.00	30,863	5	Residential Fence/Wall Permit	
\$3,143.58	\$193,500.00	1,114	4	Residential Pool/Spa Permit	
\$20,249.95 \$33,365.74	\$1,156,732.44 \$2,886,950.95	9,321 69,026	116 226	Residential Solar Permit Residential Trade Permit	
\$127,094.71	\$7,287,919.05	160,130	398	DING - ONE OR TWO FAMILY TOTAL:	RESIDENTIAL BUILD
\$11,476.79	\$162,789.00	0	18	Permanent Sign Permit	Sign - Permanent
				ů.	
\$11,476.79	\$162,789.00	0	18	SIGN - PERMANENT TOTAL:	
\$136.64	\$0.00	0	8	Temporary Sign Compliance	Sign - Temporary
\$136.64	\$0.00	0	8	SIGN - TEMPORARY TOTAL:	
\$7,593.04	\$0.00	0	56	Electrical Reconnect	Simple

## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (11/01/2024 TO 11/30/2024)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid (not including Impact Fees)
Solar	Residential Solar App	83	0	\$0.00	\$11,218.42
	SOLAR TOTAL:	83	0	\$0.00	\$11,218.42
Utilities Permit	Cell Tower Building Permit	2	375	\$75,000.00	\$2,000.90
	UTILITIES PERMIT TOTAL:	2	375	\$75,000.00	\$2,000.90
Zoning Permit Annual	Peddler Permit Temporary Use Permit	1 1	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$194.21 \$205.98
	ZONING PERMIT ANNUAL TOTAL:	2	0	\$0.00	\$400.19
Zoning Review 60 Day	Zoning Review 60 Day	1	0	\$0.00	\$105.94
	ZONING REVIEW 60 DAY TOTAL:	1	0	\$0.00	\$105.94
	GRAND TOTAL:	902	1,926,535	\$111,394,811.93	\$1,188,175.77